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June 16, 2020 
 
 
To Whom It May Concern:  
 
 

Re: Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-WF, KCM-MD S, KCM-MD L, KCM-PD, KCC-WF, KCC-MD S and KCC-MD L 
Anchors / LEED Information  

 
Item Numbers:  

KWIK CAST MULTI-THREAD 

KCM-WF 

(Wood Form) 
KCM-MD S 

(Metal Deck 

Short Plate) 

KCM-MD L 

(Metal Deck 

Long Plate) 

KCM-PD 

(Pan Deck) 

2193274 
2193275 
2193276 
2193277 
2193278 
2193279 
2193290 

2221457 
2221458 
2221459 
2221700 
2221701 
2221702 
2221703 

2221704 
2221705 
2267027 
2267028 

2198100 
2198101 
2198102 

   
Item numbers: 

KWIK CAST CONNECT 
KCC-WF 

(Wood Form) 
KCC-MD S 

(Metal Deck 
Short Plate) 

KCC-MD L 
(Metal Deck 
Long Plate) 

2268101 2268103 2268009 
2268102 2268104 2268100 

 

The Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-WF, KCM-MD S, KCM-MD L, KCM-PD, KCC-WF, KCC-MD S and KCC-MD L anchors are 
manufactured in Taiwan. 
 
The anchor body of the Hilti Kwik Cast KCM and KCC anchors is manufactured from carbon steel and is recyclable.  
The post-consumer recycled content is 25%.  The pre-consumer content is not known.   
 
The VOC content for Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-WF and KCM-MD L anchors is 5 grams/liter.   
The VOC content for Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-PD, KCM-MD S and KCC anchors is 0 grams/liter.   
 
Please feel free to contact me at (918) 872-3704 if you have questions. 
 
 
Sincerely, 

 
Jerry Metcalf MPH, CHMM 
Sr. Manager, Safety/Environmental  
Hilti Inc. 
918 872 3704 
jerry.metcalf@hilti.com 
 
Rev. Date: 04/20/2020 
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The manufacturing plant location on this certificate has been provided for LEED reporting purposes only.  It should never be  
used for Country of Origin certification or a representation of compliance/non-compliance with Buy American or Buy America 
requirements, as those requirements differ. 
 
The manufacturing plant location identified on the certificate represent standard Hilti catalog products only.  “Specially”  
produced non-catalog Hilti products may have differing manufacturing plant locations. 
 
Contact your Hilti representative in cases of “specially” produced products for a custom LEED certificate. 


