

June 16, 2020

To Whom It May Concern:

Re: Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-WF, KCM-MD S, KCM-MD L, KCM-PD, KCC-WF, KCC-MD S and KCC-MD L Anchors / LEED Information

Item Numbers:

KWIK CAST MULTI-THREAD			
KCM-WF (Wood Form)	KCM-MD S (Metal Deck Short Plate)	KCM-MD L (Metal Deck Long Plate)	KCM-PD (Pan Deck)
2193274 2193275 2193276 2193277 2193278 2193279 2193290	2221457 2221458 2221459 2221700 2221701 2221702 2221703	2221704 2221705 2267027 2267028	2198100 2198101 2198102

Item numbers:

KWIK CAST CONNECT			
KCC-WF (Wood Form)	KCC-MD S (Metal Deck Short Plate)	KCC-MD L (Metal Deck Long Plate)	
2268101 2268102	2268103 2268104	2268009 2268100	

The Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-WF, KCM-MD S, KCM-MD L, KCM-PD, KCC-WF, KCC-MD S and KCC-MD L anchors are manufactured in Taiwan.

The anchor body of the Hilti Kwik Cast KCM and KCC anchors is manufactured from carbon steel and is recyclable. The post-consumer recycled content is 25%. The pre-consumer content is not known.

The VOC content for Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-WF and KCM-MD L anchors is 5 grams/liter. The VOC content for Hilti Kwik Cast KCM-PD, KCM-MD S and KCC anchors is 0 grams/liter.

Please feel free to contact me at (918) 872-3704 if you have questions.

Sincerely,

Jerry Metcalf MPH, CHMM

Sr. Manager, Safety/Environmental

Hilti Inc.

918 872 3704

jerry.metcalf@hilti.com

Rev. Date: 04/20/2020



The manufacturing plant location on this certificate has been provided for LEED reporting purposes only. It should never be used for Country of Origin certification or a representation of compliance/non-compliance with Buy American or Buy America requirements, as those requirements differ.

The manufacturing plant location identified on the certificate represent standard Hilti catalog products only. "Specially" produced non-catalog Hilti products may have differing manufacturing plant locations.

Contact your Hilti representative in cases of "specially" produced products for a custom LEED certificate.